Tolls, goods transport
Macedonia (FYROM)

Motorway tolls (tariffs at 19.08.14)

IRU

www.iru.org

The tariffs indicated are one-way; the same tariff is applicable in the opposite direction.

Payments accepted: cash payment (MKD or EUR) or by credit card, at the toll stations.

£ 21,3m

Motor vehicles with 2 or 3 axles, front axle height of 1.3m or more.

(Freight vehicles and coaches)

Motor vehicle

Kumanovo - Miladinovci MKD
Skopje - Petrovec MKD
Petrovec - Veles MKD
Veles - Gradsko MKD
Skopje - Miladinovci MKD
Tetovo - Gostivar MKD
Skopje - Tetovo MKD

e
i >1,3m

150
100
220
180
100

80
110

EUR

3,5

4,5
3,5

15

Motor vehicles with more than 3 axles, front axle height above 1.3m, with trailer.

(freight vehicles and coaches)

Motor vehicle

+ trailer
Kumanovo - Miladinovci MKD 220
Skopje - Petrovec MKD 150
Petrovec - Veles MKD 330
Veles - Gradsko MKD 260
Skopje - Miladinovci MKD 150
Tetovo - Gostivar MKD 110
Skopje - Tetovo MKD 160

Source: AMERIT, August 2014

EUR

w o1

6,5

N W Ol

3,5



