

## Tolls, goods transport Macedonia (FYROM)

## Motorway tolls (tariffs at 19.08.14)

The tariffs indicated are one-way; the same tariff is applicable in the opposite direction.

Payments accepted: cash payment (MKD or EUR) or by credit card, at the toll stations.

## Category:





1 ≥ 1,3m

Motor vehicles with 2 or 3 axles, front axle height of 1.3m or more. (Freight vehicles and coaches)

	Motor vehicle		EUR
Kumanovo - Miladinovci	MKD	150	3,5
Skopje - Petrovec	MKD	100	2
Petrovec - Veles	MKD	220	4,5
Veles - Gradsko	MKD	180	3,5
Skopje - Miladinovci	MKD	100	2
Tetovo - Gostivar	MKD	80	1,5
Skopje - Tetovo	MKD	110	2

## Category:





> 1,3m

Motor vehicles with more than 3 axles, front axle height above 1.3m, with trailer. (freight vehicles and coaches)

	Motor vehicle		EUR
	+ tra		
Kumanovo - Miladinovci	MKD	220	5
Skopje - Petrovec	MKD	150	3
Petrovec - Veles	MKD	330	6,5
Veles - Gradsko	MKD	260	5
Skopje - Miladinovci	MKD	150	3
Tetovo - Gostivar	MKD	110	2
Skopje - Tetovo	MKD	160	3,5

Source: AMERIT, August 2014